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Session 7

TUE 22 OCT 2024   - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 183  (44-46kg) PUKKALLA SUBRAMANIYUM AP

GANESH NELLI AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP YUVRAJ HAR

GUJ

ASM

RAJ

UTK

SURENDER DHANDA

GAURANG

DHRAB JOYTI

SATYA NARYAN

TUSHAR

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 184  (46-48kg) AMAN PREET SINGH HAR

AJAY KUMAR HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN SULTAN TABRIZ HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

PUN

ANIL ARYA

SURENDER DHANDA

SANGEETA MALIK

JAGMOHAN

NAMJOT

29:28

27:30

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 185  (48-50kg) KRISHAN HAR

GAURAV SINGH NEGI CHD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL DEVENDRA CHT

RAJ

UTK

UP

GUJ

KULDEEP SINGH

SATYA NARYAN

TUSHAR

YUVRAJ

GAURANG

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 186  (50-52kg) UDHAM SINGH RAGHAV HAR

LOMA ARU BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR PUN

BEN

DEL

GUJ

RAJ

NAMJOT

SULTAN TABRIZ

DEVENDRA

GAURANG

SATYA NARYAN

29:28

27:30

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 187  (52-54kg) ARYAN UP

L JOSEPH MIZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA UTK

CHT

PUN

BEN

HAR

TUSHAR

KULDEEP SINGH

NAMJOT

SULTAN TABRIZ

SANGEETA MALIK

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 188  (54-57kg) SAHIL BROAD GUJ

JATIN SHEORAN HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ SATYA NARYAN DEL

UP

CHT

HAR

GUJ

DEVENDRA

YUVRAJ

KULDEEP SINGH

JAGMOHAN

GAURANG

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 189  (57-60kg) ARYAN HAR

DHRUV HAR

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ GAURANG PUN

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

NAMJOT

JAGMOHAN

SANGEETA MALIK

SURENDER DHANDA

ANIL ARYA

30:26

28:28

30:26

30:26

28:28

RED

BLUE

8 190  (60-63kg) PRIYANSH SHERAWAT DEL

DIVYAM DALAL HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP YUVRAJ HAR

DEL

UTK

GUJ

BEN

ANIL ARYA

DEVENDRA

TUSHAR

GAURANG

SULTAN TABRIZ

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 191  (63-66kg) VISHAL YADAV UP

HIMANSHU SAINI DEL

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT BEN

UTK

HAR

GUJ

RAJ

SULTAN TABRIZ

TUSHAR

SANGEETA MALIK

GAURANG

SATYA NARYAN

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 192  (66-70kg) NAMANPREET PUN

TANISHK DEL BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN UP

RAJ

CHT

BEN

HAR

YUVRAJ

SATYA NARYAN

KULDEEP SINGH

SULTAN TABRIZ

ANIL ARYA

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

11 193  (70-75kg) NILESH HAR

ASHISH PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL DEVENDRA CHT

GUJ

UTK

UP

RAJ

KULDEEP SINGH

GAURANG

TUSHAR

YUVRAJ

SATYA NARYAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 194  (75-80kg) KARTIK SIROHI UP

VIPIN YADAV DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA PUN

UTK

GUJ

BEN

HAR

NAMJOT

TUSHAR

GAURANG

SULTAN TABRIZ

JAGMOHAN

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

13 195  (80-80+kg) SAGAR DEL

HARSH JOT SINGH PUN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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